 MONOLITHIC INSULATING JOINTS
CATALOGUE
GasOil Endüstriyel Üretim San. Tic. A. Ş. is specialized in manu-
facturing of monolithic insulating joints for the cathodic protec-
tion of steel pipelines of gas, oil, water and other fluids.
 INSULATING JOINT
Pressure Vessel Sector Committee / Year : 2018
Phone   :    +90 232 323 05 00

shall be specified during the PO Stage.
• All dimensions are in millimeters (mm).
Working Temperature Electrical Insulation
Resistance
Dielectric Resistance Working Pressure Testing Pressure
-20°C +100°C  25 MΩ  5.0 KV  25 bar  38 bar
Product
Code
øC Inches DN A øC1 B t Gr kg
J15025 33.4 1" 25 250 62 100 3.38 B 1.5
J15032 42.2 1 1/4" 32 300 68 120 3.56 B 2.1
J15040 48.3 1 1/2" 40 300 75 120 3.68 B 2.4
J15050 60.3 2" 50 350 92 145 3.91 B 3.7
J15065 76.1 2 1/2" 65 350 116 138 5.16 B 6.7
J15080 88.9 3" 80 400 129 166 5.49 B 8.2
J150100 114.3 4" 100 400 157 160 6.02 B 12.1
J150125 141.3 5" 125 500 195 207.5 6.55 B 20.3
J150150 168.3 6" 150 500 227 200 7.11 B 28.4
J150200 219.1 8" 200 500 278 197 8.18 B 40.4
J150250 273 10" 250 700 355 287 9.27 B 82.2
J150300 323.8 12" 300 700 406 280 9.53 B 103.4
J150350 355.6 14" 350 900 442 350 9.53 B 158.1
J150400 406.2 16" 400 900 498 345 9.53 B 191.3
J150450 457.2 18" 450 900 552 335 9.53 B 230.2
J150500 508 20" 500 1000 602 382.5 9.53 B 268.2
J150550 558.8 22" 550 1000 660 376 9.53 B 317.5
J150600 609.6 24" 600 1000 712 366 9.53 B 364.5
J150650 660.4 26" 650 1000 790 356 9.53 B 486.5
J150700 711.2 28" 700 1100 841 396 9.53 B 563.7
J150750 762 30" 750 1100 894 396 9.53 B 609.3
J150800 812.8 32" 800 1100 946.8 375 9.53 B 716.1
J150850 863.6 34" 850 1100 997.6 375 9.53 B 758.6
J150900 914.4 36" 900 1200 1048 415 9.53 B 852.8
J150950 965.2 38" 950 1200 1099 415 12.70 B 987.5
J1501000 1016 40" 1000 1200 1156 395 12.70 B 1145.2
J1501050 1066 42" 1050 1200 1208 395 12.70 B 1211.5
J1501200 1219.2 48" 1200 1400 1359 480 12.70 B 1506.0
J1501400 1422.4 56" 1400 1900 1562 695 15.88 B 2355.4
SIZE PN25 / ANSI150

   Steel ASTM A 105 or equivalent
Welding
   ASME IX – API 1104
Bevel
   30° +5/-0°
Gasket
   ASTM D 2000 Nbr/Viton
Insulating Element
   ASTM D 709 G10/G11
External Coating
   Epoxy Resin 300÷400 microns
Product
Code
øC Inches DN A øC1 B t Gr kg
J30025 33.4 1" 25 250 65.1 95 3.38 B 1.8
J30032 42.2 1 1/4" 32 300 71.4 113 3.56 B 2.5
J30040 48.3 1 1/2" 40 300 78.75 150 3.68 B 1.2
J30050 60.3 2" 50 350 96.6 150 3.91 B 3.7
J30065 76.1 2 1/2" 65 350 121.8 150 5.16 B 5.9
J30080 88.9 3" 80 500 135.45 190 5.49 B 13.4
J300100 114.3 4" 100 500 164.85 190 6.02 B 18.5
J300125 141.3 5" 125 600 204.75 220 6.55 B 34.7
J300150 168.3 6" 150 600 238.35 215 7.11 B 46.8
J300200 219.1 8" 200 600 291.9 205 8.18 B 69.1
J300250 273 10" 250 800 372.75 293 9.27 B 133.2
J300300 323.8 12" 300 800 426.3 283 9.53 B 169.9
J300350 355.6 14" 350 1000 464.1 375 11.13 B 231.5
J300400 406.2 16" 400 1000 522.9 365 12.70 B 303.6
J300450 457.2 18" 450 1000 579.6 355 12.70 B 365.9
J300500 508 20" 500 1200 632.1 450 14.27 B 470.0
J300550 558.8 22" 550 1200 693 440 12.70 X52 536.4
J300600 609.6 24" 600 1200 747.6 430 12.70 X52 616.6
J300650 660.4 26" 650 1200 829.5 425 12.70 X52 786.7
J300700 711.2 28" 700 1300 883.05 470 14.27 X52 926.5
J300750 762 30" 750 1300 938.7 465 14.27 X52 1027.1
J300800 812.8 32" 800 1300 994.14 450 15.88 X52 1213.2
J300850 863.6 34" 850 1300 1047.48 495 15.88 X52 1102.7
J300900 914.4 36" 900 1400 1100.4 485 17.48 X52 1534.0
J300950 965.2 38" 950 1400 1153.95 480 17.48 X52 1656.2
J3001000 1016 40" 1000 1400 1213.8 470 19.05 X52 1905.6
J3001050 1066 42" 1050 1400 1268.4 465 19.05 X52 2056.7
J3001200 1219.2 48" 1200 1800 1426.95 620 22.23 X52 3077.6
J3001400 1422.4 56" 1400 2500 1640.1 937 25.40 X52 4758.5
SIZE PN64 / ANSI300-400
Notes:
• Additional tests can be done according to custom-
er’s request.

Gasket
   ASTM D 2000 Nbr/Viton
Insulating Element
   ASTM D 709 G10/G11
External Coating
   Epoxy Resin 300÷400 microns
Product
Code
øC Inches DN A øC1 B t Gr kg
J60025 33.4 1" 25 250 70 95 3.38 B 2.0
J60032 42.2 1 1/4" 32 300 77 113 3.56 B 2.9
J60040 48.3 1 1/2" 40 300 85 150 3.68 B 1.2
J60050 60.3 2" 50 350 104 150 3.91 B 4.1
J60065 76.1 2 1/2" 65 350 132 150 5.16 B 6.7
J60080 88.9 3" 80 500 146 190 5.49 B 15.6
J600100 114.3 4" 100 500 178 182 6.02 B 23.6
J600125 141.3 5" 125 600 221 220 6.55 B 41.6
J600150 168.3 6" 150 600 257 215 7.11 B 56.7
J600200 219.1 8" 200 600 315 205 8.18 B 85.7
J600250 273 10" 250 800 403 293 9.27 B 163.6
J600300 323.8 12" 300 800 460 283 12.70 B 232.4
J600350 355.6 14" 350 1000 501 375 12.70 B 299.6
J600400 406.2 16" 400 1000 565 365 12.70 X52 379.3
J600450 457.2 18" 450 1000 626 355 12.70 X52 465.8
J600500 508 20" 500 1200 683 450 12.70 X52 570.5
J600550 558.8 22" 550 1200 748 440 12.70 X52 694.0
J600600 609.6 24" 600 1200 807 430 14.27 X52 838.5
J600650 660.4 26" 650 1200 896 425 14.27 X52 1063.1
J600700 711.2 28" 700 1300 954 470 15.88 X52 1249.4
J600750 762 30" 750 1300 1014 465 17.48 X52 1436.5
J600800 812.8 32" 800 1300 1074 450 17.48 X52 1658.5
J600850 863.6 34" 850 1300 1131 495 19.05 X52 1535.6
J600900 914.4 36" 900 1400 1188 485 22.23 X52 2211.3
J600950 965.2 38" 950 1400 1246 480 22.23 X52 2408.7
J6001000 1016 40" 1000 1400 1311 470 22.23 X52 2707.5
J6001050 1066 42" 1050 1400 1370 465 25.40 X52 3055.9
J6001200 1219.2 48" 1200 1800 1541 620 25.40 X52 4411.6
J6001400 1422.4 56" 1400 2500 1771 937 30.00 X52 6872.6
SIZE PN100 / ANSI600
Notes:
• Additional tests can be done according to custom-
er’s request.